

 
 Competitor 
 Laps
 Last Lap
 Diff
 Total Time
 Best Lap


 5
 Tom Kuil 
 13
 56.089
 
 12:01.311
 54.533


 56
 Rick Janssen 
 13
 56.401
 6.398
 12:07.709
 54.798


 7
 Alain Carree 
 13
 57.241
 17.955
 12:19.266
 55.771


 24
 Lorenzo di Ciccio 
 13
 57.776
 27.754
 12:29.065
 56.607


 69
 Erik Bruns 
 13
 58.073
 35.204
 12:36.515
 56.944


 29
 Joey Wessels 
 13
 58.000
 38.438
 12:39.749
 57.427


 14
 Jelmer ter Veld 
 13
 58.020
 38.612
 12:39.923
 57.122


 64
 Milan Groenwold 
 12
 1:02.901
 1 Ronde
 12:48.532
 1:02.901


 11
 Lars ter Veld 
 5
 54.758
 8 Ronden
 4:41.877
 54.758
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